
ACS FASTRACK RIDERS on AutoClub Speedway
Laptimes of Level 3 - 2:00

Time of
Day

LapLap TmSpeed HitsStrength Noise

L3-00 - THE STIG -
14:04:51.927 1 1:36.428 88.481 20 75 19

14:06:31.360 2 1:39.433 85.807 21 70 19

14:08:08.017 3 1:36.657 88.271 24 79 19

14:09:48.513 4 1:40.496 84.899 11 69 19

14:11:26.769 5 1:38.256 86.834 8 69 19

14:13:01.251 6 1:34.482 90.303 13 75 19

14:14:36.602 7 1:35.351 89.480 12 69 19

14:16:11.761 8 1:35.159 89.660 19 72 19

14:17:47.328 9 1:35.567 89.278 23 75 19

L3-08 - RICHARD LIRA -
14:05:33.054 1 1:41.276 84.245 22 80 19

14:07:08.620 2 1:35.566 89.279 35 86 19

14:08:52.636 3 1:44.016 82.026 35 87 19

14:10:31.812 4 1:39.176 86.029 39 86 19

14:12:08.746 5 1:36.934 88.019 20 76 19

14:13:45.756 6 1:37.010 87.950 29 86 19

14:15:24.942 7 1:39.186 86.020 38 88 19

14:17:02.324 8 1:37.382 87.614 26 82 19

L3-07 - LOREN PRENDERGAST -
14:05:50.561 1 1:39.368 85.863 52 101 19

14:07:27.326 2 1:36.765 88.172 50 103 19

14:09:04.951 3 1:37.625 87.396 49 105 19

14:10:43.185 4 1:38.234 86.854 47 107 19

14:12:19.969 5 1:36.784 88.155 48 106 19

14:13:57.646 6 1:37.677 87.349 52 100 19

14:15:36.582 7 1:38.936 86.238 48 104 19

14:17:13.843 8 1:37.261 87.723 49 104 19

L3-20 - ALPHA BMW -
14:06:12.716 1 1:42.276 83.421 77 111 19

14:07:49.872 2 1:37.156 87.818 69 111 19

L3-11 - ADAM ROCK -
14:07:02.052 1 1:39.081 86.111 82 116 19

14:08:41.133 2 1:39.081 86.111 77 116 19

14:10:21.290 3 1:40.157 85.186 82 117 19

14:12:00.112 4 1:38.822 86.337 78 117 19

14:13:38.740 5 1:38.628 86.507 79 117 19

14:15:16.224 6 1:37.484 87.522 82 119 19

L3-06 - ERNEST LUCATERO -
14:05:33.176 1 1:41.462 84.091 47 96 19

14:07:16.333 2 1:43.157 82.709 66 101 19

14:08:56.554 3 1:40.221 85.132 64 99 19

14:12:55.356 4 3:58.802 35.728 66 99 19

14:14:35.322 5 1:39.966 85.349 69 100 19

L3-14 - MOHAMMAD ILKHANI -
14:06:20.024 1 1:47.613 79.284 36 73 19

14:08:04.577 2 1:44.553 81.605 25 67 19

14:09:48.439 3 1:43.862 82.147 54 93 19

14:11:30.881 4 1:42.442 83.286 33 68 19

14:13:12.501 5 1:41.620 83.960 29 71 19

14:14:54.059 6 1:41.558 84.011 25 66 19

14:16:36.690 7 1:42.631 83.133 32 69 19

L3-04 - TONY GARCIA -
14:06:09.588 1 1:42.834 82.969 93 113 19

14:07:51.917 2 1:42.329 83.378 92 114 19

14:09:34.466 3 1:42.549 83.199 94 112 19

14:11:18.076 4 1:43.610 82.347 91 113 19

14:12:59.772 5 1:41.696 83.897 88 113 19

14:14:42.246 6 1:42.474 83.260 86 111 19

l2-09 - STEVE HAN -
14:06:16.694 1 1:44.075 81.979 80 111 19

14:08:00.330 2 1:43.636 82.327 79 112 19

14:09:44.294 3 1:43.964 82.067 80 111 19



14:11:27.033 4 1:42.739 83.045 85 111 19

14:13:10.746 5 1:43.713 82.265 78 111 19

14:14:54.458 6 1:43.712 82.266 72 111 19

14:16:36.973 7 1:42.515 83.227 82 112 19

L3-01 - STEW MILLER -
14:04:26.245 1 1:48.015 78.989 76 109 19

14:06:12.830 2 1:46.585 80.049 70 109 19

14:07:58.987 3 1:46.157 80.372 75 108 19

14:09:42.196 4 1:43.209 82.667 77 108 19

14:11:26.685 5 1:44.489 81.655 73 108 19

14:13:10.544 6 1:43.859 82.150 72 109 19

L3-03 - DARRIN CUTRONE -
14:08:18.330 1 1:45.953 80.526 53 103 19

14:10:04.362 2 1:46.032 80.466 46 101 19

14:11:48.866 3 1:44.504 81.643 47 103 19

14:13:32.523 4 1:43.657 82.310 50 103 19

14:15:16.373 5 1:43.850 82.157 51 105 19

14:17:06.991 6 1:50.618 77.130 71 102 19

L3-02 - JEFF ROVINSKY -
14:06:24.422 1 1:47.141 79.633 63 107 19

14:08:12.440 2 1:48.018 78.987 60 104 19

14:09:59.206 3 1:46.766 79.913 28 98 19

14:11:43.980 4 1:44.774 81.432 60 106 19

14:13:30.252 5 1:46.272 80.285 60 103 19

L3-18 - EDGARDO ALDAHONDO -
14:06:34.115 1 1:51.343 76.628 106 108 19

14:08:21.085 2 1:46.970 79.761 90 105 19

14:10:07.661 3 1:46.576 80.056 86 103 19

14:11:53.585 4 1:45.924 80.548 91 102 19

14:13:39.193 5 1:45.608 80.789 74 101 19

14:15:25.850 6 1:46.657 79.995 89 103 19

L3-09 - SIARHEI ZNAK -
14:04:33.434 1 1:54.072 74.795 76 108 19

14:06:22.656 2 1:49.222 78.116 74 105 19

14:08:10.850 3 1:48.194 78.858 77 103 19

14:09:59.121 4 1:48.271 78.802 69 105 19

14:11:46.206 5 1:47.085 79.675 80 105 19

14:13:32.344 6 1:46.138 80.386 74 102 19

L3-23 - ERIC PUTTER -
14:07:31.402 1 1:49.967 77.587 53 101 19

14:09:20.786 2 1:49.384 78.000 52 99 19

14:13:39.330 3 4:18.544 33.000 59 106 19

14:15:26.145 4 1:46.815 79.876 62 108 19

14:17:13.043 5 1:46.898 79.814 57 105 19
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